
L-1708-BH.02L-1708-BH.02

g

5.

EXPLODED REFERENCE

18

19

19

18

19

13

14

13
14

14

13

14

13

14

19

 7
16

 8

16

 1

21
11

22

25 20

 4

12

12

12

15

15

15

 2

 5

 5

 3

 6

8.

24

2417

23

Figure 5.

 9
 1

23

 8
17

 4 Towbar Assembly 24

19

23

 4

Figure 6.

10

 9

16

18

1/2" x 4" Drawbar Pin

Qty. 1

17

3/8" x 1" Hex Bolt

              Qty. 2

8

3/8" Hex Nut

Qty. 2

16

Hairpin Cotter 1/8"

Qty. 1

23

Spacer

Qty. 2

24

1" Mach. Bushing

Qty. 4

19

14 13

12

1214
13

5/16x 1" RD HD Mach. Screw

              Qty. 1

12

5/16" Lock Washer

Qty. 1

14

5/16" Hex Nut

Qty. 1

13


